Tuloso Midway Middle School Boys Basketball

Date

11-15

12-1

12-6

*12-11

12-13

1-10

**1-15

1-17

1-24

1-31

2-7

Opponent

Calallen

GP

BYE

FB “A” TOURNEY
FLOUR BLUFF
ALICE
CALALLEN

FB “B” TOURNEY
GP

BYE

FLOUR BLUFF

ALICE

Boys Head Coach: Tres Garcia
TMMS/ 8th Head Coach:Richard Carrell
8th Grade B Coach Allen Lowe

8th Assistant Coach: Andres Landin
Tuloso Midway Athletic Director: Kris O’ Neal

Schedule
7th Location 8th Location
TMMS Calallen
GP TMMS
BYE BYE
FB JR HIGH FB JR HIGH
TMMS FLOUR BLUFF
ALICE TMMS
CALALLEN TMMS
FB FB
TMMS GP
BYE BYE
FB TMMS
TMMS ALICE

Times

5:00, 6:00

5:00. 6:00

TBD

TBD

5:00, 6:00

5:00, 6:00

5:00, 6:00

TBD

5:00, 600

TBD

5:00, 6:00

5:00, 6:00

7th Grade A: Brandon Gonzalez

7th Grade B: Joe Ayarzagoitia

7th Grade Assistant: Jaime Castillo

MS Coordinator: Michael Cantu


mailto:bgonzalez@tmisd.us
mailto:jayarzagoitia@tmisd.us




