Tuloso Midway Middle School Boys Basketball Schedule

Date	Opponent	7th Location	8th Location	Times
11-15	Calallen	TMMS	Calallen	5:00, 6:00
12-1	GP	GP	TMMS	5:00. 6:00
12-6	BYE	BYE	BYE	TBD
*12-11	FB "A" TOURNEY	FB JR HIGH	FB JR HIGH	TBD
12-13	FLOUR BLUFF	тммѕ	FLOUR BLUFF	5:00, 6:00
1-5	ALICE	ALICE	TMMS	<u>5:00, 6:</u> 00
1-10	CALALLEN	CALALLEN	TMMS	5:00, 6:00
**1-15	FB "B" TOURNEY	FB	FB	TBD
1-17	GP	TMMS	GP	5:00, 600
1-24	BYE	вуе	BYE	TBD
1-31	FLOUR BLUFF	FB	TMMS	5:00, 6:00
2-7	ALICE	TMMS	ALICE	5:00, 6:00

Boys Head Coach: **Tres Garcia** TMMS/ 8th Head Coach:**Richard Carrell** 8th Grade B Coach **Allen Lowe** 8th Assistant Coach: **Andres Landin** Tuloso Midway Athletic Director: **Kris O' Neal** 7th Grade A: **Brandon Gonzalez** 7th Grade B: **Joe Ayarzagoitia** 7th Grade Assistant: **Jaime Castillo** MS Coordinator: **Michael Cantu**

